
DATE VISITOR HOME TIME

Wednesday February 25, 2026 Arlington Bon Lin 4:30pm
Elmore Park Collierville 4:30pm
Houston Riverdale 4:00pm
Appling West Collierville 3:30pm

Monday, March 2, 2026 Collierville Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Elmore Park 4:30pm
Houston West Collierville 4:00pm
Appling Riverdale 4:00pm

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Elmore Park Arlington 4:15pm
Bon Lin Riverdale 4:00pm
Collierville West Collierville 4:00pm
Houston Appling 4:00pm

Monday, March 9, 2026 Arlington Houston 4:00pm
Collierville Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
Appling Elmore Park 4:30pm

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Riverdale Arlington 4:15pm
Houston Bon Lin 4:00pm
West Collierville Elmore Park 4:30pm
Collierville Appling 4:00pm

Monday, March 23, 2026 West Collierville Arlington 4:30pm
Houston Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Riverdale 4:30pm
Appling Bon Lin 4:00pm

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 West Collierville Bon Lin 4:30pm
Riverdale Collierville 4:00pm
Elmore Park Houston 4:30pm
Arlington Appling 4:00pm

2ND HALF OF SEASON

Monday, March 30, 2026 Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Riverdale West Collierville 4:00pm
Bon Lin Arlington 4:15pm
Elmore Park Appling 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Collierville Riverdale 4:00pm
West Collierville Houston 4:00pm
Arlington Elmore Park 4:00pm
Bon Lin Appling 4:00pm

Monday, April 6, 2026 West Collierville Collierville 4:00pm
Riverdale Houston 4:00pm
Elmore Park Bon Lin 4:00pm
Appling Arlington 4:15pm

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Open Date

Monday, April 13, 2026 District Tournament Higher Seed  Host
Game 1- 1E V 4W 4:30pm
Game 2 - 2W V 3E 4:30pm
Game 3 - 1W V 4E 4:30pm
Game 4 - 2E V 3W 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 District Tournament Semi-Finals Higher Seed  Host
G1 wiunner vs. G2 winner 4:30pm
G3 winner vs G4 winner 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 District Championship Higher Seed  Host 4:30pm

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Regional District 14 4:30pm

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Sectional Region 8 4:30pm

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 State Tournament Semi-Finals Murfreesboro
Thursday, May 14, 2026 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP Murfreesboro

EASTERN DIVISION
WESTERN DIVISION
UPDATED:  9/28/25

2026 TSSAA MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS' SOCCER SCHEDULE DISTRICT 14--AA

APPLING, ARLINGTOIN, BON LIN, ELMORE PARK
COLLIERVILLE, HOUSTON, RIVERDALE, WEST COLLIERVILLE


